FACADE INSULATION FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 1
KI-10NS Screw-in insulation fixing with long expansion zone
Screw-in facade fixing with 60mm long expansion zone for high performance in all base
materials
Approvals and Reports
• ETA-07/0221
Product information

• Aerated Concrete Block (Use ca­
tegory D)
FACADE INSULATION FIXINGS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Fixing Fixture
Diameter Length Plate diameter
Recommended thick­
ness
d L D t
fix
 B, C, D, E
[mm]
Ø10
KI-140NS 10 140 60 70
KI-160NS 10 160 60 90
KI-180NS 10 180 60 110
KI-200NS 10 200 60 130
KI-220NS 10 220 60 150
KI-260NS 10 260 60 190
KI-300NS 10 300 60 230
Installation data
Substrate B, C, D, E
Fixing diameter d [mm] 10
Hole diameter in substrate d

Plate stiffness [kN/mm] 0.5
Point thermal transmittance [W/K] 0.003
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Fixing Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Plate dia­
meter
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
Ø10
KI-140NS1) 10 140 60 250 250 8000 8.1 8.1 289.0 5906675216140
KI-160NS1) 10 160 60 250 250 8000 9.4 9.4 329.2 5906675216249
KI-180NS1) 10 180 60 250 250 6000 10.6 10.6 283.2 5906675216348
KI-200NS1) 10 200 60 250 250 6000 11.4 11.4 302.3 5906675216447
KI-220NS1) 10 220 60 250 250 6000 12.1 12.1 320.7 5906675216546
KI-260NS1) 10 260 60 200 200 4800 11.2 11.2 299.9 5906675216744
KI-300NS1) 10 300 60 200 200 4800 12.3 12.3 324.6 5906675216645
1) ETA-07/0221